This is information on a product in full production.
January 2017 DocID025635 Rev 8 1/21
SPWF01SA
 SPWF01SC
Serial-to-Wi-Fi b/g/n intelligent modules
Datasheet - production data
Features
 2.4 GHz IEEE 802.11 b/g/n transceiver

providers to ensure vias and solder paste designs that will result in satisfactory
performance.
Ordering information SPWF01SA, SPWF01SC
18/21 DocID025635 Rev 8
9 Ordering information
Note: Refer to the user manual for a complete list of features and commands available in the Wi-Fi
full stack.
Table 8. Ordering information
Order codes Description
SPWF01SA.11 Wi-Fi module with integrated antenna, 1.5 MB of Flash and Wi-Fi full stack
SPWF01SC.11 Wi-Fi module with integrated u.fl connector, 1.5 MB of Flash and Wi-Fi full stack
SPWF01SA.21 Wi-Fi module with integrated antenna, 512 KB of Flash and Wi-Fi full stack
SPWF01SC.21 Wi-Fi module with integrated u.fl connector 512 KB of Flash and Wi-Fi full stack
DocID025635 Rev 8 19/21
SPWF01SA, SPWF01SC Traceability information
21
10 Traceability information
Each module is univocally identified by the serial number stored in a 2D data matrix laser
marked on the bottom side of the module itself.